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Monday Evening Golf League

TEAM

Birdie Bound
Puttin' Divas

Wedgies - Boxers
Leo' Sports Bar
Wireless World
Two Putts

Lucky Shots
Wedgies - Briefs

Lopez Sisters

MET

Standings as of

August 23, 2021

POINTS
WON

105.5
97.5

91.5
87
82
76
68
63
48

POSSIBLE
POINTS

161
161

161
161
161
161
161
161
161

% POINTS
WON

65.53%
60.56%

56.83%
54.04%
50.93%
47.20%
42.24%
39.13%
29.81%



