Monday Evening Golf League

MET

Standings as of

August 23, 2021

	TEAM	POINTS WON	POSSIBLE POINTS	% POINTS WON
1 2	Birdie Bound Puttin' Divas	105.5 97.5	161 161	65.53% 60.56%
3	Wedgies - Boxers	91.5	161	56.83%
4	Leo' Sports Bar	87	161	54.04%
5	Wireless World	82	161	50.93%
6	Two Putts	76	161	47.20%
7	Lucky Shots	68	161	42.24%
8	Wedgies - Briefs	63	161	39.13%
9	Lopez Sisters	48	161	29.81%